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Council File Number

18-0239

Title

7715 Crenshaw Boulevard / Assess Property Safety Conditions / Determine Tenant Relocation

Assistance

Last Change Date

Expiration Date

05/15/2018 05/08/2020
Council District

8

Mover Second

MARQUEECE HARRIS-DAWSON

GILBERT A. CEDILLO

Mover/Second Comment
Motion (Harris-Dawson - Cedillo) 04/10/2018

Action History for Council File 18-0239

Date

05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/09/2018
05/08/2018
04/30/2018
04/26/2018
04/20/2018
04/10/2018
03/28/2018
03/27/2018
03/22/2018
03/21/2018
03/21/2018

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Activity

Council action final.

Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk.

City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is May 21, 2018.
Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51.
City Clerk scheduled item for Council on May 8, 2018.

Housing Committee approved item(s) .

Housing Committee scheduled item for committee meeting on April 25, 2018.

Motion document(s) referred to Housing Committee.

Council action final.

Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51.
City Clerk scheduled item for Council on March 27, 2018.

Housing Committee waived consideration of item .

Motion document(s) referred to Housing Committee.
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