
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles

Council File Number

18-0239

Title

7715 Crenshaw Boulevard / Assess Property Safety Conditions / Determine Tenant Relocation Assistance

Last Change Date

Expiration Date

05/15/2018

05/08/2020

Council District

8

Mover Second

MARQUEECE HARRIS-DAWSON GILBERT A. CEDILLO

Mover/Second Comment

Motion (Harris-Dawson - Cedillo) 04/10/2018

Action History for Council File 18-0239

Date	Activity
05/15/2018	Council action final.
05/15/2018	Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk.
05/09/2018	City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is May 21, 2018.
05/08/2018	Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51.
04/30/2018	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on May 8, 2018.
04/26/2018	Housing Committee approved item(s) .
04/20/2018	Housing Committee scheduled item for committee meeting on April 25, 2018.
04/10/2018	Motion document(s) referred to Housing Committee.
03/28/2018	Council action final.
03/27/2018	Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51.
03/22/2018	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on March 27, 2018.
03/21/2018	Housing Committee waived consideration of item .
03/21/2018	Motion document(s) referred to Housing Committee.

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Page 1 of 1